THE DATASHEET OF
MAX22445FAWE+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX22444–MAX22446 are reinforced, fast, low-
power 4-channel digital galvanic isolators using Maxim’s
proprietary process technology. These devices transfer
digital signals between circuits with different power

MAX22444–MAX22446 Reinforced, Fast, Low-Power,
Four-Channel Digital Isolators
Ordering Information
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Product Selector Guide
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 2/18 Initial release —
1 10/18 Removed Future Product designation from MAX22446CAWE+ 30
2 1/19 Updated Safety Regulatory Approvals section and added a Safety Regulatory
Approvals table 1, 10
3 3/19 Updated General Description and Table 1 1, 10
4 9/19
Updated Safety Regulatory Approvals section and added a Safety Regulatory
Approvals table; Corrected typo in Revision History table 1, 10, 31
5 10/19
Updated the General Description section and the Safety Regulatory Approvals
table 1, 10
6 1/20 Removed future product designation from MAX2245EAWE+ 30
7 3/20 Removed future product designation from MAX22445RAWE+ 30
8 1/21
Updated the Benefits and Features, Electrical Characteristics and Typical Operat-
ing Circuits section, and removed future product designation from
MAX22444CAWE+ and MAX22446EAWE+ in the Ordering Information
1, 10, 27‒30
9 9/21 Updated General Description, Safety Regulatory Approvals, Table 2, Figures 9
and 10, and Ordering Information table 1, 10, 11, 26, 30
10 2/22 Updated Table 1, Safety Regulatory Approvals, Captions of Figures 5‒8, and
Ordering Information table 10, 23, 24, 30
MAX22444–MAX22446 Reinforced, Fast, Low-Power,
Four-Channel Digital Isolators
Revision History
w w w . a n a l o g . c o m Analog Devices  │  31
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is
assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that
may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication
or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices. Trademarks and registered trademarks are
the property of their respective owners.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View MAX22445FAWE+ on WIN SOURCE
Maxim Integrated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management